IV MEETING INTERNAZIONALE "TIRO A VOLO NUOTO"

Risultati

POS

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Pubblicata: 08/06/2018 ore 19:22

COGNOME E NOME

BARTOLONI Sofia
CRAVCIUC Anastasia
MAOLONI Silvia
AMATI Sofia
MANCIOCCHI Michela
TEDESCO Mariapia
AMODEO Martina
DESIDERI Flavia

TORTORA Elena

NON CLASSIFICATI

SILVIONI Helene

SCARCELLA llaria
TEDESCHI Sofia
ANGIOLINI Lisa
COVELLA Sara

DE ASCENTIS Giulia
MAGGI Asia
MAZZONI Samanta
ORTUSO Giulia
ROMBI Carlotta
BALAN Josephine
AMICI Carlotta
LELLI Giorgia
BELOCCHI Lucrezia Romana
AINHOA Martin

ANDREIS Sonia

NON CLASSIFICATI

IURASEK Sofia

Nuotata irregolare ()

ROMA 7-9/06/2018

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2004

1993

1997

1995

2001

1993

2003

2001

2003

2000

2002

2000

1997

2001

2003

2003

1998

RAGAZZI FEMMINE

ITA  Gr.Nuoto Fiamme Gialle
MDA Sport 2000 ssd - Roma
ITA  G. Sport Village ssd

ITA G. Sport Village ssd

ITA  Larus Nuoto

ITA Gym Sportmania Scafati ss
ITA  asd Babel

ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ITA  Gryphus Sporting Club

ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene
ITA  Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd
ITA Rapp. Emilia

ITA Rapp. Emilia

ITA Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
ITA  Centro Nuoto Fiuggi ssd
ITA Rapp. Emilia

ITA C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl
ITA  GS Fiamme Oro Roma
ITA  Sport Team 2000 Colleferr
ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd

ITA Unicusano Aurelia Nuoto
ITA  GS Fiamme Oro Roma
ESP SPANISH TEAM

ITA Rapp. Emilia

ITA  Circolo Canottieri Aniene

50m

34.01

34.95

35.46

36.09

36.46

37.02

37.26

37.40

38.37

32.59

33.21

33.32

33.73

33.71

34.82

34.19

34.29

34.77

35.93

34.79

35.42

35.65

35.77

35.85

CA

37.76

38.91

39.43

39.79

40.75

40.52

40.36

40.56

41.61

36.24

37.20

37.61

38.18

38.22

38.43

39.11

39.12

39.53

38.72

39.89

39.34

39.43

39.42

40.38

ARRIVO Record

1'09.87

111.77
1'13.86
1'14.89
1'15.88
117.21
1'17.54
1'17.62
1'17.96

1'19.98

NP

1'08.83
110.41
1'10.93
111.91
111.93
1'13.25
1'13.30
113.41
1'14.30
1'14.65
1'14.68
1'14.76
1'15.08
1'15.19

1'16.23
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Page 1



